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Last Name
Koobatian
Wolf
Flippin
Rodriguez
Miller
Fernandez

di Bonaventura
Tanico
Sutton
Cerny

Scully
Francis
Lee
Morelli
Hecker
Grosso

Boyd

Howard

First Name Title/Position

Nadine
Taryn
Vicki
Chantal
Sarah
Andrés

Allegra
Matthew
Lily
Jennifer

Sherilyn
John
Albert
Erin
Erin
Frank

Melanie

Burgwell

Assistant Dean for Student Affairs
Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs
Associate Dean of Student Affairs
Associate Dean

Associate Dean

Assistant Dean for Student Affairs

Associate Dean for Academic Support
Assistant Dean of Graduate Student Life
Director of Student Affairs

Associate Dean (Student Affairs)

Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs and Student Life
Associate Dean for Student Affairs

Director of Equity, Belonging, and Student Life
Associate Dean of Students

Associate Provost

Associate Dean for Student Affairs

Dean of Student Affairs and Senior Associate Dean,
Yale College

Senior Associate Dean, Yale College; Associate Vice
President of Student Life



Email Address
nadine.koobatian@yale.edu
taryn.wolf@yale.edu
vicki.flippin@yale.edu
chantal.rodriguez@vyale.edu
sarah.m.miller@yale.edu
andres.fernandez@yale.edu

allegra.dibonaventura@yale.edu
matthew.tanico@yale.edu
lily.sutton@yale.edu
jennifer.cerny@yale.edu

sherilyn.scully@yale.edu
john.francis@yale.edu
albert.r.lee@yale.edu
erin.morelli@yale.edu
erin.heckler@yale.edu
frank.grosso@yale.edu

melanie.boyd@yale.edu

burgwell.howard@yale.edu


mailto:nadine.koobatian@yale.edu
mailto:taryn.wolf@yale.edu
mailto:vicki.flippin@yale.edu
mailto:chantal.rodriguez@yale.edu
mailto:sarah.m.miller@yale.edu
mailto:andres.fernandez@yale.edu
mailto:matthew.tanico@yale.edu
mailto:naomi.erwich@yale.edu
mailto:jennifer.cerny@yale.edu
mailto:john.francis@yale.edu
mailto:albert.r.lee@yale.edu
mailto:erin.morelli@yale.edu
mailto:erin.heckler@yale.edu
mailto:melanie.boyd@yale.edu

	Sheet1

